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A Family Tradition

Bakery components designed for in-store finishing, offering
flexibility and creative control. These high-quality bases allow
bakeries to customize packaging, decoration, and flavors to
suit their brand and seasonal offerings.

Coffee cakes with a tender crumb and
buttery richness, featuring a sweet . .

. . . Flavors Net Unit Weight 19 oz
cinnamon swirl and crumb topping. ci c c 6
Crafted to deliver a delicious, freshly baked inhamon ase Count _
experience tailored to your brand. Blueberry Net Case Weight 7125 lbs

Chocolate chip Cases/Pallet 64
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months

Flavors Net Unit Weight 26 oz
Cinnamon Case Count 5
Blueberry Net Case Weight 8 lbs
Pumpkin Cases/Pallet 64
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months
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WHOOPIE PIE BLANKS

Moist, flavorful whoopie blanks ready for in-store
bakeries to fill with creative or seasonal flavors.
Offering flexibility and variety, they allow bakeries
to customize their whoopie program with endless
delicious possibilities.

Flavors Net Unit Weight 1.2 oz

Chocolate Case Count 100

Vanilla Net Case Weight 7.5 lbs
Cases/Pallet 64
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months

DECORATIVE LINERS CUPCAKES BLANKS
A soft, spongy cupcake baked in a charming
decorative liner and topped with smooth, creamy
frosting. Each bite delivers a perfect balance of light
texture and rich flavor.

Flavors Net Unit Weight 10z
White Case Count 192

Dark Chocolate Net Case Weight 12 Ibs

Red Velvet Cases/Pallet 30

White Almond Ambient Shelf Life 3 Days
Milk Chocolate Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months

CUPCAKE BLANKS

A soft, spongy cupcake with a smooth texture and
rich, balanced flavor. Delicious on its own or ready
for finishing with your own twist.

Flavor Net Unit Weight 1.50z

Chocolate Case Count 192

Vanilla Net Case Weight 18 lbs
Cases/Pallet 30
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months
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BUNDT CAKES
Moist and rich in texture, bundt cakes are baked
in traditional bundt pans to create a distinctive,
decorative shape.

Flavors Net Unit Weight 22 oz
Chocolate Case Count 8
Vanilla Net Case Weight 1 lbs
Marble Cases/Pallet 64
Raspberry Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months
RING CAKES

Soft and delicate in texture, ring cakes are baked in
round, bakeable paper liners that offer a clean, ready-
to-sell appearance.

Flavors Net Unit Weight 25 oz

Chocolate Case Count 8

Vanilla Net Case Weight 12.5 lbs

Marble Cases/Pallet 64
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months
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CAKE BLANKS
Soft and spongy cake components available in a variety of sizes fully baked
with no frosting or decoration. Perfect for in-store bakeries looking to add
their own layers, fillings, and creative finishes.

Flavors Net Unit Weight 6 oz Flavors Net Unit Weight 36 oz
Chocolate Case Count 18 Chocolate Case Count 6
Vanilla Net Case Weight 6.75 lbs Vanilla Net Case Weight 13.5 lbs
Marble Cases/Pallet 60 Marble Cases/Pallet 60
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months
8 G
Flavors Net Unit Weight 16 oz Flavors Net Unit Weight 175 oz
Chocolate Case Count 1 Chocolate Case Count 1
Vanilla Net Case Weight 1 lbs Vanilla Net Case Weight 1 lbs
Marble Cases/Pallet 60 Marble Cases/Pallet 60
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months
FROSTED CAKES
Fully baked cakes coated with a smooth base layer of frosting. These cakes
offer a polished starting point for custom designs and seasonal offerings.
s nen
Flavors Net Unit Weight 20 oz Flavors Net Unit Weight 55.5 oz
Chocolate Case Count 6 Chocolate Case Count 2
Vanilla Net Case Weight 7.5 lbs Vanilla Net Case Weight 7 lbs
Cases/Pallet 60 Cases/Pallet 60
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months
g o
Flavors Net Unit Weight 40 oz
Chocolate Case Count 4
Vanilla Net Case Weight 10 lbs
Cases/Pallet 60
Ambient Shelf Life 7 Days
Frozen Shelf Life 12 Months
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MOUSE CAKES

Soft and delicate in texture, ring cakes are baked
in round, bakeable paper liners that offer a clean,
ready-to-sell appearance.

Flavors
Chocolate

Net Unit Weight
Case Count

Net Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Fridge Shelf Life
Frozen Shelf Life

22 oz

6

8.25 lbs
64

3 Days

12 Months

Mango Mousse

Net Unit Weight
Case Count

Net Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Fridge Shelf Life
Frozen Shelf Life

23 0z

6

8.625 lbs
64

3 Days

12 Months

Dulce De Leche

Net Unit Weight
Case Count

Net Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Fridge Shelf Life
Frozen Shelf Life

16 oz

12

12 Ibs

60

3 Days

12 Months

Dulce De Leche

Net Unit Weight
Case Count

Net Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Fridge Shelf Life
Frozen Shelf Life

23 0z

6

8.625 lbs
64

3 Days

12 Months

Flavors
Chocolate

Net Unit Weight
Case Count

Net Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Fridge Shelf Life
Frozen Shelf Life

350z

6

13.1 lbs
60

3 Days

12 Months
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