

Bakery components designed for in-store finishing, offering flexibility and creative control. These high-quality bases allow bakeries to customize packaging, decoration, and flavors to suit their brand and seasonal offerings.

COFFEE CAKE

Coffee cakes with a tender crumb and buttery richness, featuring a sweet cinnamon swirl and crumb topping. Crafted to deliver a delicious, freshly baked experience tailored to your brand.



8 Inch

FlavorsNet Unit Weight19 ozCinnamonCase Count6BlueberryNet Case Weight7.125 lbsChocolate chipCases/Pallet64Ambient Shelf Life7 DaysFrozen Shelf Life12 Months

10 Inch

Flavors	Net Unit Weight	26 oz
Cinnamon	Case Count	5
Blueberry	Net Case Weight	8 lbs
Pumpkin	Cases/Pallet	64
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

WHOOPIE PIE BLANKS

Moist, flavorful whoopie blanks ready for in-store bakeries to fill with creative or seasonal flavors. Offering flexibility and variety, they allow bakeries to customize their whoopie program with endless delicious possibilities.

Flavors	Net Unit Weight	1.2 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	100
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	7.5 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	64
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months



DECORATIVE LINERS CUPCAKES BLANKS

A soft, spongy cupcake baked in a charming decorative liner and topped with smooth, creamy frosting. Each bite delivers a perfect balance of light texture and rich flavor.

Flavors	Net Unit Weight	1 oz
White	Case Count	192
Dark Chocolate	Net Case Weight	12 lbs
Red Velvet	Cases/Pallet	30
White Almond	Ambient Shelf Life	3 Days
Milk Chocolate	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months



CUPCAKE BLANKS

A soft, spongy cupcake with a smooth texture and rich, balanced flavor. Delicious on its own or ready for finishing with your own twist.

Flavor	Net Unit Weight	1.5 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	192
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	18 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	30
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months
	·	



BUNDT CAKES

Moist and rich in texture, bundt cakes are baked in traditional bundt pans to create a distinctive, decorative shape.

Flavors	Net Unit Weight	22 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	8
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	11 lbs
Marble	Cases/Pallet	64
Raspberry	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months



RING CAKES

Soft and delicate in texture, ring cakes are baked in round, bakeable paper liners that offer a clean, readyto-sell appearance.

Flavors	Net Unit Weight	25 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	8
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	12.5 lbs
Marble	Cases/Pallet	64
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months





CAKE BLANKS

Soft and spongy cake components available in a variety of sizes fully baked with no frosting or decoration. Perfect for in-store bakeries looking to add their own layers, fillings, and creative finishes.

5 Inch		
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	6 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	18
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	6.75 lbs
Marble	Cases/Pallet	60
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

8 Inch		
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	36 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	6
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	13.5 lbs
Marble	Cases/Pallet	60
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

6 Inch		
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	16 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	11
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	11 lbs
Marble	Cases/Pallet	60
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

Full Sheet Ca	nke	
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	175 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	1
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	11 lbs
Marble	Cases/Pallet	60
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

FROSTED CAKES

Fully baked cakes coated with a smooth base layer of frosting. These cakes offer a polished starting point for custom designs and seasonal offerings.

6 Inch		
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	20 07
Chocolate	Case Count	6
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	7.5 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	60
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

1/4 Sheet Cal	«e	
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	55.5 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	2
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	7 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	60
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

8 Inch		
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	40 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	4
Vanilla	Net Case Weight	10 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	60
	Ambient Shelf Life	7 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

MOUSE CAKES

Soft and delicate in texture, ring cakes are baked in round, bakeable paper liners that offer a clean, ready-to-sell appearance.

6 Inch		
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	22 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	6
Chocolate	Net Case Weight	•
	Cases/Pallet	64
	Fridge Shelf Life	.
	Frozen Shelf Life	_
Mango Mousse	Net Unit Weight	23 oz
	Case Count	6
	Net Case Weight	8.625 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	64
	Fridge Shelf Life	3 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months
Dulce De Leche	Net Unit Weight	16 oz
	Case Count	12
	Net Case Weight	12 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	60
	Fridge Shelf Life	3 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months
Dulce De Leche	Net Unit Weight	23 oz
	Case Count	6
	Net Case Weight	8.625 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	64
	Fridge Shelf Life	3 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

8 Inch		
Flavors	Net Unit Weight	35 oz
Chocolate	Case Count	6
	Net Case Weight	13.1 lbs
	Cases/Pallet	60
	Fridge Shelf Life	3 Days
	Frozen Shelf Life	12 Months

